
raccorderia acciaio inox pipe � ttings stainless steel

153

B4

Riduzione M-F
Bushing M-F

Manicotto femmina
Equal socket F

Niples doppio
Nipple M-M

0241

0270

0280

0241 
SW 17 19 23 28 35 46 50 50 62 62 80

H 18 21 23 23 25 29 29 32 35 35 39

A 11 14 14 16 17 21 21 22 25 25 28

G1 1/8” 1/4”   3/8” 1/2” 3/4” 1” 3/4” 1”1/4 1” 1”1/2 2”

G 1/4” 3/8” 1/2” 3/4” 1” 1”1/4 1”1/2 1”1/2 2” 2” 2”1/2

0270
D 15 18 21 26 30 32 47 53 67

H 18 24 29 34 34 42 47 47 60

G 1/8” 1/4” 3/8” 1/2” 3/4” 1” 1”1/4 1”1/2 2”

0280
SW 15 15 18 23 28 35 44 50 62

H 30 27 29 33 43 42 50 53 62

A 10 10 14 13 16 17 20 20 25

G 1/8” 1/4” 3/8” 1/2” 3/4” 1” 1”1/4 1”1/2 2”

Acciaio inox
Stainless steel

Acciaio inox
Stainless steel
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available from the team at General Marine Services

156 Beaumont Street · Westhaven · Auckland · New Zealand
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